
Finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

29 8

313 NIEK KIMMANN NED

RUSEVGENY KOMAROV707

NEDTWAN VAN GENDT148

NEDMITCHEL SCHOTMAN959

AUSKAI SAKAKIBARA77

VENJEFFERSON MILANO992

FRAJ�R�MY RENCUREL8

NEDJAY SCHIPPERS42

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

Report printed: 17-04-2018 21:02 www.uec.ch Page 1/1


